PORTWEST

M]J777 - 100% Cotton 4-in-1 Jacket
Collection: 100% Cotton High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton

Outer Carton: 5

Product information

100% Cotton Day/Night 4-in-1 Jacket combining MJ998 cotton jacket and
MV278 Cotton lined vest (zips into outer jacket).100% Cotton Mid length
Jacket, light cotton lining with internal embroidery pockets, Lumentex
reflective tape and deep external pockets.100% Cotton Reversible vest with
light cotton lining. Internal embroidery pocket and deep external waist
pockets. HiVistex Reflective Tape in H pattern on Hi-Vis side only.

100% Cotton High Visibility
This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs has been constructed
using our high specification 100% Cotton.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Features

- Print access for corporate branding
Standards - 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
AS 4602.1 Class D/N
AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 - Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

AS 4399 (UPF 50+)
- 7 pockets for ample storage

. Two-way zipper for quick and easy access
- Detachable inner reversible bodywarmer vest

- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MJ7770NRXS
M]J7770NRS
M]7770NRM
M]J7770NRL

M]J7770NRXL
M]J7770NRXXL
M]J7770NRXXXL
MJ7770NR4XL
M]J7770NR5XL

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731

EAN13

9343758037159
9343758031683
9343758031690
9343758031706
9343758031713
9343758031720
9343758037739
9343758031744
9343758037753

GTIN/DUN14

15036146910622
15036146910608
15036146910592
15036146910585
15036146910615
15036146910639
15036146910646
15036146910561
15036146910578




