

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# MJ777 - 100% Cotton 4-in-1 Jacket

**Collection:** 100% Cotton High Visibility

**Range:** High Visibility **Shell Fabric:** 100% Cotton

**Outer Carton:** 5

### **Product information**

100% Cotton Day/Night 4-in-1 Jacket combining MJ998 cotton jacket and MV278 Cotton lined vest (zips into outer jacket).100% Cotton Mid length Jacket, light cotton lining with internal embroidery pockets, Lumentex reflective tape and deep external pockets.100% Cotton Reversible vest with light cotton lining. Internal embroidery pocket and deep external waist pockets. HiVistex Reflective Tape in H pattern on Hi-Vis side only.

## 100% Cotton High Visibility

This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs has been constructed using our high specification 100% Cotton.

## **High Visibility**

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

# **Standards**

AS 4602.1 Class D/N AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 AS 4399 (UPF 50+)



### **Features**

- · Print access for corporate branding
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access
- Detachable inner reversible bodywarmer vest
- $\bullet$  Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability



# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# MJ777 - 100% Cotton 4-in-1 Jacket

**Test House** 

Wash care



# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MJ777ONRXS	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0731	9343758037159	15036146910622
MJ777ONRS	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0731	9343758031683	15036146910608
MJ777ONRM	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0731	9343758031690	15036146910592
MJ777ONRL	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0731	9343758031706	15036146910585
MJ777ONRXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0731	9343758031713	15036146910615
MJ777ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0731	9343758031720	15036146910639
MJ777ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0731	9343758037739	15036146910646
MJ777ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0731	9343758031744	15036146910561
MJ777ONR5XL	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0731	9343758037753	15036146910578